ihn. faiEE R

Upright Shaft and Lubrication System




Oo0oooono
Upright Shaft and Lubrication System

No. | P BB 106 126 | 0o DESCRIPTION
PART NO| oTY
1 | 416061 * * 1 (0000O0OmMooo Bevel Gear Assembly
2 | 10828 * * 2 ([DoOoooogd Set Screw 1/4X40 L=5
3 | 147111 * * 1 |000000 Arm Shaft (upright) Bushing (upper)
4 | 372829 * * 1|00 Arm Shaft (upright)
5 | 146505 * * 1 |000000 Arm Shaft (upright) Bushing (lower)
6 | 416067 * * 1 |[00000mooo Arm Shaft (upright) Collar Assembly
7 | 10828 * * 2 ([DooOooooo Set Screw 1/4X40 L=5
9 | 372801 * * 1 |0000oo Oil Pump Body
10 | 143126 * * 2 |0D0000000CAO Oil Pipe Clamping Sleeve Adapter
11 | 143073 * * 1 |0000o0 Oil Pump Impeller
12 | 6339 * * 1 |D0O00ooooo Screw 1/8X44 L=4
13 | 146600 * * 1 |[0000000Ad Oil Pump (centrifugal) Cover
14 | 146657 * * 1 |[000000 Oil Pump Screen
15 | 146658 * * 1 |[000000omd Oil Pump Screen Frame
16 | 100189 * * 3 |[Doooooooo Screw 1/8X44 L=8.7
17 | 100157 * * 3 |[Doooooooo Screw 11/64X40 L=135
18 | 8020-02 | * * 2 |000D00O00000d Position Pin
19 | 375065 * * 1 |[D00o0ooooma Oil Removing Pump Assembly
20 | 375066 * * 1 |[D0000O0on Oil Removing Pump (body)
21 | 540555 * * 1 |[000D00O0O000 Oil Removing Pump Bracket
22 | 545239 * * 2 |D00DO0OOooooog Set Screw 1/8X44 L=32
23 | 545239 * * 1 |0000000000od Set Screw 1/8X44 =32
24 | 540556 * * 2 |[D0OO0O0O0boOoood OH Removing Pump Piston
25 | 540625 * * 2 ([DOoOoOoooooooog Piston Spring
26 | 375068 * * 1 [D000O0Oooooo Piston Spring Bracket
27 | 504010 * * 1 |000000000000d Screw 9/64X40 L=7
28 | 416100 * * 1 |DO00O0O0EO Oil Pipe Assembly
29 | 416126 * * 1 |Do00opocmo Oil Pipe Assembly
30 | 143622 * * 1 (00O0000oOOoooo Oil Return Tube
31 | 143124 * * 6 |[0D0D0O0Od Oil Pipe Clamping Sleeve
32 | 143125 * * 6 |OD00O0O000O0OBO Oil Pipe Clamping Sleeve Nut
33 | 416102 * * 1 |00000ADO Oil Pipe Assembly
34 | 416103 * * 1 (000O0OBMO Oil Tube Assembly
35 | 143648 * * 1 |00000oooo Oil Tube Connection
36 | 143457 * * 1 |0000oo Oil Connection
37 | 50025 * * 2 ([Doooooooo Screw 3/16X28 L=27
38 | 143370 * * 1 (00D0Ooocoo Oil Lead
39 | 151369 * * 1 |000000oooood Screw 11/64X40 L=9.5
40 | 415930 * * 1 |DO00oood Oil Removing Tube
41 116380 * * 1 |[D00DOooooooono Oil Removing Lint Screen
42 | 376425 * * 1 |[D00b0oboobobomooobomo Oil Removing Tube O Wire Assembly
43 | 143654 * * 1 |[0D00oood Oil Removing Tube (head end) Screen
44 | 416125 * * 1 |Doooobmd Oil Pipe Assembly
46 | 143066 * * 1 |[00000000OxcO Oil Pipe Clamping Sleeve Nut
47 | 143065 * * 1 |[00000mrm Oil Pipe Clamping Sleeve
48 | 143015 * * 1 |00000 Bevel Gear
49 | 143431 * * 1 |[00000 Arm Shaft (upright) Collar
50 | 143649 * * 1 |[D0000OmAd Oil Pipe
51 | 143650 * * 1 (0000O0mBO Oil Pipe
52 | 143501 * * 1 |[D000oOocco Oil Pipe
53 | 143503 * * 1 |D000O0mO Oil Pipe
54 | 143647 * * 1 |00000CED Oil Pipe




